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LC/UPC SM 4.8mm G652D 3mm SIMPLEX LC/UPC SM
DUPLEX CONNECTOR CABLE, LSZH BLACK LOOSE TUBE DUPLEX CONNECTOR
BLUE ARMORED BLUE
ASSY CONNECTIVITY LENGTH B
LC/UPC LC/UPC TEM NO. METER| FEET
A B FOCBO11024NOTM | 1.0 | 3.28
B A FOCBO11024N02M | 2.0 | 6.56
FOCBO11024NO5SM | 5.0 |16.40
FOCBOT1024N10M | 10.0 | 32.81
FOCBOT1024N15M | 15.0 | 49.21
NOTES:
1. LC CONNECTOR POLISH TYPE: UPC. - -
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2. LC CONNECTORS COME WITH DUST PLUG INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN)). OVERALL CABLE LENCTH TOLERANCE: | TN 01182022 anINFINITEBrand | o | ooe oy aas
Lo lsosi<e0 11524122 (5110 | BFRiskeLLO 01/18/2022 | CATEGORY A
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE 720 ) o o0y = 4 157 1 [P SY FIBER OPTIC
WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. >300 [7620] = +5% /-0 |PHOSPODAR 01/18/2022
ALL OXTSER 2DI[I\S/\]ENSIONALFTROALCEigl:l(sfES: CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
XX = . 0 1.5] L1322 UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES Fiber Optic Outdoor pdfch cable, Duplex SME(GA652.D], NSNlﬂexibIe
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: XXX = +.005 [13] ANGLES + 1° MAY VARY boot LC/UPC to NSN flexible boot LC/UPC with 4.8mm LSZH jacket
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE | ITEM NO. REV.
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) @ LOR VARIATIC A | 43321 FOCBO11024N A
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